
 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Serial No :  2 

        AFFILIATED TO : CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI 
SCHOOL AFFILIATION NO  SCHOOL CODE   1730150 10416 

KEERTI NAGAR, NIMBAHERA ROAD, CHITTORGARH 
01472-248822, 9460824268 

Website: www.stpaulschittorgarh.com 
Email: stpaulscor12@gmail.com 

ST PAUL'S SR SEC SCHOOL 

 
: 

 
: 

TC Book No.: TC BOOK Admission No  
: 

8119 

DIES CODE: 08290525214 
 

 
: 

Name of the Student 

Father's / Guardian's Name 

Mother's Name 

Nationality 

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC 

Date of first admission in the school with class 

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (In  

In Words 

Class in which the pupil last studied 

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 

School / Board Annual Examination last taken with Result 

Subjects  studied 

Whether Qualified for promotion to the higher class 
If so, to which class 

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues 

Any Fee Concession availed of : If so, the nature of such concession 

Total no of  working days in the academic session 

Total no of presence in the academic session 

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl-Guide (details may be given) 

Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part 
(Mention achievement level there in)-District/State/National-International Level 

Date of application for Certificate 

Date of  issue of Certificate 

Date on which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the school 

Any Other Remarks 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

11. 

9. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

 
: 
 
: 
 
: 

 
: 

 
: 

 
: 

 
: 

 
: 
 
: 

 
: 

:     

 
: 
 
: 
 
: 
 
: 

 
: 
 
: 
 
: 
 
: 

 
: 

Yes/No 

PALAK CHAUDHARY 

AJEET SINGH CHAUDHARY 

DHARAMWATI DEVI 

YES,OBC 

03-Jul-2012 I-A 

05-Sep-2006 

ELEVENTH 

NO 

SCHOOL ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2022-23, 
PASSED 

ENGLISH, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, 

MATHEMATICS 

Yes TWELTH 

MARCH-2023  / ALL DUES CLEAR 

--- 

 154  

 122  

GOOD 

15-Apr-2023 

17-Apr-2023 

--- 

FIVE  - SEPTEMBER - TWO THOUSAND SIX  

INDIAN 

Checked By (Full Name & Designation) Class Teacher  Principal 

23. 

In figures 

In words 

XI 

XII 

 
: 

 
: 

Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of admission  
: 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Whether school is under Govt. / Minority / Independent Category  
: 

N/A 

N/A 

24. 

17-Apr-2023 

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date of Birth 
furnished above is correct as per school records. 


