

ST PAUL'S SR SEC SCHOOL

KEERTI NAGAR, NIMBAHERA ROAD, CHITTORGARH 01472-248822, 9460824268

Website: www.stpaulschittorgarh.com Email: stpaulscor12@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL CODE

10416

DIES CODE: 08290525214

1730150

AFFILIATED TO: CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI

TC Book No.: TC BOOK			Serial No: 2				Admission No 8119				
1.	Name of the Student		PALAK CHAU	JDHA	RY						
2.	Mother's Name		DHARAMWATI DEVI								
3.	Father's / Guardian's Name		AJEET SINGH CHAUDHARY								
4.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (In								05-Sep-2006		
	In Words		FIVE - SEPTEMBER - TWO THOUSAND SIX								
5.	Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of admission								TRANSFER CERTIFICATE		
6.	Nationality	INDIAN						'			
7.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC									YES,OBC	
8.	Date of first admission in the school with class 03-Jul-2012									I-A	
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied						In figures		es	XI	
J						In words		ls	ELEVENTH		
10.	School / Board Annual Examination last taken with Result								HOOL ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2022-23,		
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class							NC	NO		
12.	Subjects studied ENGLISH, PHYSICS, 0 MATHEMATICS							CHE	MIS	TRY, COMPUTER SCIENCE,	
13.	Whether Qualified for promotion to the higher class If so, to which class						Yes/No			XII	
							Yes			TWELTH	
14.	Total no of working days in the academic session								:	154	
15.	Total no of presence in the academic session									122	
16.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues									MARCH-2023 / ALL DUES CLEAR	
17.	Any Fee Concession availed of : If so, the nature of such concession										
18.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl-Guide (details may be given)									N/A	
19.	Whether school is under Govt. / Minority / Independent Category									N/A	
20.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (Mention achievement level there in)-District/State/National-International Level									GOOD	
21.	Date of application for Certificate									15-Apr-2023	
22.	Date on which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the school									17-Apr-2023	
23.	Date of issue of Certificate									17-Apr-2023	
24.	Any Other Remarks										

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per school records.